
Complete Summary for ELVA LINDENMAN 
IRR - Person Id: 36589

JOHN LINDENMAN POA
1114 Z RD, MORLAND, KS 67650
785-567-3057 smlind@ruraltel.net 

Date Submitted: 08-JAN-20
Reported by: Shawn LINDENMAN, smlind@ruraltel.net, 785-567-3057
Tenant , Agent 

Part A: Points of Diversion Summary 

Total water used:   138,633,492 Gallons (425 AF) 

File
Number

Meter
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Hours
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Depth
to

Water
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Well
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Comment

15986-00
5202'N
4083'W
7-7-25W 
CIN: 1 

Begin
Meter:
408.342
End
Meter:
526.569   

  153   corn
(2)   

Center Pivot
with Drop
Nozzles   
Num End
Guns: 0   

Electricity
  N   

118.23
Acre Feet 

(Metered)   
123.00

    12/01/2012
  

29081-00
2700'N
2550'W
19-6-25W
SW SW NE
CIN: 1 
S 

Begin
Meter:
79.394
End
Meter:
184.262   

  122   corn
(2)   

Center Pivot
with Drop
Nozzles   
Num End
Guns: 0   

Diesel   N   
104.87

Acre Feet 
(Metered)   

154.00
    03/01/2008
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29082-00
2750'N
4090'W
5-7-25W
CS NW
CIN: 1 

Begin
Meter:
436.141
End
Meter:
638.489
  

  353   
corn

soybeans
(24)   

Center
Pivot with

Drop
Nozzles   
Num End
Guns: 0   

Electricity
  N   

202.35
Acre Feet 
(Metered)

  

107.00
    07/01/2000
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